
 
    

 

 
 

  Gewinn- und Verlustrechnung  
      

        Haushaltsjahr: 2013 
      

        
Kreis: 

 

      
      

        Anfangssaldo: 2.307,95 € 
  

zu Stichtag: 30.12.2013 
  

        Einnahmen: 
    

HH-Ansatz: % IST/HH: Restbetrag: 
213114 Beiträge  

 
810,00 € 

 
700,00 € 115,7% -110,00 € 

217114 Ordnungsgebühren 
 

260,00 € 
 

150,00 € 173,3% -110,00 € 
223114 Zuschüsse 

 
100,00 € 

 
100,00 € 100,0% 0,00 € 

226114 Spenden 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
233114 Dienstleistungen 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

283114 Sonstiges E 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
293114 Zinsen 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

413114 Werbung 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
Summe Einnahmen: 

 
1.170,00 € 

 
950,00 € 123,2% -220,00 € 

        Ausgaben: 
       513114 Auslagen Fachwarte 

 
876,83 € 

 
950,00 € 92,3% 73,17 € 

523114 Ehrungen 
 

160,00 € 
 

150,00 € 106,7% -10,00 € 
533114 Verwaltung 

 
88,00 € 

 
200,00 € 44,0% 112,00 € 

543114 Zuschüsse Veranstaltungen 
 

360,00 € 
 

460,00 € 78,3% 100,00 € 
563114 Honorare 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

566114 
Fahrtkosten (Trainer, 
Personal) 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

 
0,00 € 

583114 Sonstiges A 
 

0,00 € 
 

50,00 € 0,0% 50,00 € 
593114 Bankgebühren 

 
1,71 € 

 
40,00 € 4,3% 38,29 € 

713114 Kosten für Werbung 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
 

0,00 € 
Summe Ausgaben: 

 
1.486,54 € 

 
1.850,00 € 80,4% 363,46 € 

        
     

HH-Summe: 
  

     
-900,00 € 

  
        123114 Kreiskonto 

 
1.991,41 € 

     
Kreis 14 Altötting  

 
Planung 2015 

Einnahmen: 
  

HH-
Ansatz: Ausgaben: 

   213114 Beiträge  
  

700,00 € 513114 Auslagen Fachwarte 
 

900,00 € 
217114 Ordnungsgebühren 

 
0,00 € 523114 Ehrungen 

  
150,00 € 

223114 Zuschüsse 
  

100,00 € 533114 Verwaltung 
  

350,00 € 
226114 Spenden 

  
0,00 € 543114 Zuschüsse Veranstaltungen 550,00 € 

233114 Dienstleistungen 
 

0,00 € 563114 Honorare 
  

0,00 € 

283114 Sonstiges E 
  

0,00 € 566114 
Fahrtkosten (Trainer, 
Personal) 0,00 € 

293114 Zinsen 
  

0,00 € 583114 Sonstiges A 
  

50,00 € 
413114 Werbung 

  
0,00 € 593114 Bankgebühren 

 
0,00 € 

    
  713114 Kosten für Werbung 

 
0,00 € 

 
Summe Einnahmen: 800,00 € Summe Ausgaben:     

2.000,00 
€ 

 
Beiträge  

        

 
Vereinsbeitrag: 

  

   
€35,00 Spielleiter/FW  15€/HS 

  
 

Erwachsene KL 
  

 0,00 € Jugend KL 0,00€ 
  

        
          
        



 


